
1:200

Medmerry Park - Site Redevelopment

The Medmerry Pool

427.01_2500.2

Client Approval
A - Approved
B - Approved with Comments
C - Do Not Use

Medmerry Pool ExisƟng Site Plan

Drawing Status

InformaƟon
Purpose of Issue

Date Rev ID Description
10/07/2023

12/10/2023

P1

P2

Planning Issue

Planning Revision

Project:

Drawn:

Sheet Size:

Drawing Subset:

Sheet Number:

Scale:

Rev:

Date:

Please consider the environment before prinƟng

JG

A1

July'23

S2: Fit for information

S1: Fit for coordination

S4: Fit for construction approval

D1: Fit for costing

D2: Tender issue

SO: For discussion

D4: Fit for manufacture procurement

S3: Fit for internal review

D3: Fit for contractor design

Survey

IMPORTANT NOTICE
This Drawing remains at all Ɵmes in the copyright of
The Inspired Partnership Limited. This drawing shall

not be altered or copied in whole or in part
without their prior wriƩen consent

THIS DRAWING HAS BEEN PREPARED
FROM SITE SURVEY INFORMATION TAKEN

BY OTHERS

Contractors must check ALL dimensions on
site. Only figured dimensions are to be

worked from.
Discrepancies must be reported immediately to
the client before proceeding. Neither IPL nor the

client accepts responsibility for works undertaken or
materials purchased without accurate site assessment

and specific measurement

P2

B: Partially signed-off

A: Construction issue

AB: As built drawing

Key Plan

X

S2

Drawing:

X

2.94

3.06

3.09

3.05

2.93

2.88

2.85

2.85

2.64

2.68

2.90

2.89

2.98

2.33

Thresho l d

    2 .4 8

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 4

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 6

2.19

2.11

2.11

2.51

Th re sho l d
    3 .0 3

Th r e sho l d
    2 .4 7 Th r e sho l d

    2 .6 7 Th r e sho l d
    2 .6 6 Th r e sho l d

    2 .6 5

Th resho l d

    2 .4 7

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 7

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 6

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 3

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 3

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 3

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 3

Th r e sho l d

    2 .4 1

2 .5 4

2 .1 0

2 .2 0

2 .2
4

2 .2
7

2 .2
8

Thresho l d
    2 .7 3
    4 1B

T h r e s h o l d
    2 .7 5
    4 1 A

T h r e s h o l d
    2 .8 4
    4 2 B

T h r e s h o l d
    2 .8 5
    4 2 AThresho l d

    2 .8 6
    4 2 D

T h r e s h o l d
    2 .8 3
    4 2 C

Thresho l d
    2 .7 3
    4 1D

T h r e s h o l d
    2 .7 5
    4 1 C

2.35

2.23

2.30

2.37

2.35

2.24

2.312.43

2.38

2.54

2.40

2.49

2.43

IC2.27m

IC2.28m

IC2.71m

IC2.31m

IC2.31m

IC2.27m

IC2.29m
IC2.29m

IC2.76m

IC2.23m

IC2.23m

IC2.09m

IC2.35m

IC2.27m IC2.28m

IC2.34m
IC2.25m

BT2.40m

BT2.30m

2 .3 1

2 .2 2

2 .3 2

2 .3 6

2.28

2 .5 1 2 .3 0 2.24

2 .3 1

2.28

2 .2 1

2 .2 9

2 .2 9

2 .2 2

2 .3 6

2 .3 9

2 .3 52.39

2 .4 0

2.34
2 .2 9

2 .3 6

2.35

2 .0 8

2 .5 8 2 .4 7
2 .4 8

2.4 6
2 .8 4

2 .8 3

2 .5 9

2 .7 4

IC2.59m

IC2.26m

IC2.31m

IC2.23m

IC2.20m

IC2.26m

IC2.07m

IC2.06m

2.57
2.53

2.76

2.32

2.29

2.18

2.15

2.27

2.18

2.25

2.05

2.10

2.17

2.40

2.42

2.40

2.39

2.39

2.32

2.23

2.41

2.40 2.25

2.30

2.36

2.26

2.39

2.37

2.17

2.17 2.25

2.21

2.25

2.23

2.30

2.24

2.16

2.26

2.07

2.33

2.09

2.17

2.09

2.10

2.14

2.15

2.06

2.02

2.41

2.55

2.63

2.48

2.46

2.44

2.58

2.62

2.47

2.37

2.42

2.47

2.46

2.62

2.68

2.67

2.78

2.74

2.65

2.53

2.66

2.76

2.75

2.79

2.83

2.78

2.79

2.73

2.64

2.64

2.31

2.27

2.37

2.56

2.50

2.38

2.46

2.47

2.50

2.57

2.54

2 .9 7
2 .6

5

2 .5
4

2 .4
4

2 .3
1

2 .1
8

2 .1
0

2 .9 3
2.83

2 .8 0

2 .7
4

2 .5
6

2 .5
4

2 .4
7

2 .3
8

2 .2
9

2 .1
4

2 .0
8

2 .9
62

.8 4
2 .6

3
2 .5

6
2 .4

9
2 .4

0

2 .2
8

2 .1
6

2 .1
2

JunctionBox

2.8
4

2 .9
6

2 .9
6

3 .1
0

3 .1
9

3 .1 72 .8 9

2 .8 3
2 .8

5

2 .4
5

2 .3
2

2 .2
0

2 .0
61 .9

4

2 .0
5

2 .2
3

2 .3
4

2 .3
7

2 .5
4

2 .3
4

1 .5
2

1 .5
2

1 .4
2

1 .4
6

1 .3
1

1 .3
9

1 .3
8

1 .5
2

1 .7
5

Grass

1.
56

1 .5 6

1 .6
3

1 .7 4

1 .6 71 .8 11.91
1 .8 2

1 .8 1
1.77

1.
67

1 .7 9

1 .
6 7

2 .1 5
2 .1 9

2 .1 4

2.17
2 .1 3

2 .1 2

1.
78

1.77
1 .8 2

1 .7 7
1 .7 7 1 .8 4

Tarmac

Tarmac

2 .1 3

2 .0 1

2 .1 2

2 .2 6

2 .3 1

2 .3 4

2 .3 0

2 .2 6

2 .3 2

2 .3 4

2 .3 8

2 .4 2

2 .3 6

2.3 5

2 .4 2

2 .2 7
2 .2 3

2 .1 9 2 .1 9 2 .1 8

2 .1 9

2 .1 5

2 .1 5

2 .0 6

2 .0
9

2 .0
6

2 .0
3

2 .0
22 .1

3

2 .0
7 Paving Slabs

2.33

2 .1 5

2 .1 6

2 .0 4
2 .0 6

2 .4
4

2 .0
8

2 .0 4

2 .0 7
2 .4 3

2 .4 2
2 .3 4

2 .2 7
2 .2 9

2 .0 5

2 .1 6

2 .1 7

2 .1 4

2 .1 0

2 .0 7

2.
07

2 .0
5

1 .9 5
2 .0 0

2 .0 0
2 .1 02 .1 2

2 .0
3

2 .0 3

2 .4 8

2 .4 8

2 .4 7

2 .6 1

2 .6 0

2 .5 6

2 .7 5

2 .7 2

2 .7 2

2 .7 3
2 .7 92

.7 6

2 .8 5
2 .7 72 .8 32 .6 7

2 .6 1

2 .5 6

2 .4 9
2 .4 2

2.54
2 .5 9

2 .6 5 2 .6 9 2 .7 4

2 .8
1

2 .8
4

2 .7 8 2 .7
6

2 .6
4

2 .5
4

2 .1 7

2 .2 4

2 .3 1

2 .3 8

2 .4 0

2 .3
4

2 .4 2

2 .4 4

2 .4 9

2 .4 8

2 .3
7

2 .2 1 2 .2 0

2 .2 7 2 .1 8 2 .2 3

2.15

2.
2 1

2 .3 3
2 .2 5

2 .2 7

2.
21

2 .2
5

2 .2 5

2 .2 4
2 .2 8

2 .2 8

2 .1 7

2 .2 0

2 .2 4

2 .2 1
2 .1 7

2 .1 3

2 .1 6

3 .0 9
3 .1 33 .0 73 .0 4

3 .0 7

3.0 5
2 .9 2

2 .9 0
3 .0 3

2 .9 9
2 .9 8 2 .8 4

2 .8 6

3.17

3 .0 9

3.15
3 .0 5

2.15

2.11

1.99

1.99

2.00

2.15

2.14

2.12

2.22

2.18

2.21

2.21

2.17

2.14

2.10

2.10

2.11

2.12

2.03

2.09

2.21

2.19

2.22
2.20

2.23

2.19

2.15

2.09

2.06

2.08

2.91

2.91

2.95

2.94

2.95

2.95

2.93

2.93

2.92

2.96

2.95

2.93

2.92

2.94

2.94

2.91

2.97

2.98

2.96

3 .0 0

2 .9 9

2 .9 9

2 .9 8

2 .9 6

2 .9 7

3 .0 6

3 .0 4

3 .0 9

3 .1 5

3 .1 3

2 .3 4

2 .6 5
2 .6 8

2 .7 5

2 .8 1

2 .9 2
3 .0 6

2 .9 4

2 .8 2

2 .7 7

2 .8 8

2 .8 5

2 .8 8

2 .8 8

2 .8 7

2 .8 9

2 .9 3Cover2.96m

IC2.92m

Threshold    2.30

2.79

2 .8 9

2 .9 2

3 .0 6

3 .0 9
2 .6 7

2.
75

2 .7 5

2 .7 5

2 .7 5

2 .7 5

1 .9 6

1 .9 9

2 .0 9

2 .9 2

2 .0 3

1 .9 0

2 .6
2

2 .7
4

2 .6 1

2 .8 7

3 .3 6

2 .9 2

2 .4 7
2 .4 82 .5 0

2 .8 3

3 .0 9
2 .7 5

2 .7 7

2 .8 4

2 .9 0

Cobble Stones

Swimming Pool

Rockery

3.0
0

3.00

3.0
0

3.00

3 .0 0

3 .0 0

2.6
0

2.80

2.80

2.60

2.40
2.20

2.80

2.80

2.6
0

2.40

2.80

2.
60

2 .4 0

2.2
0

2 .2 0

2 .2
0

2 .2 0

2.
20

2 .4 0

2.20

2.20

2.8
0

2.6
0

2 .0 0

Grass

P o n d

2.84

2.83

2.76

2.73

2.76

2.76

2.72

2.89

2.95

2.88

2.792.92

3.01

3.08

3.09

3.19

3.18

3.20

3.17
3.17

3.18

3.07

2.78

2.82

2.81

2.99

RS

RS

RS

3.12

2.85

2.93

Brambles 2.0h

2.80

2.98

Bram
bles

2.0h

2.8
0

2.
93

3.01
3.01

3.09

3.04

3.08

3.08

3.04

3.0
5

2.87

2.91

2.89

2.
97

3.05

3.09

3.11

3.19

3.18

3.13

3.03

3.03

2.38

2.25

2.27

2.08

2.14

2.44

2.56

2.69

2.36

2.25

2.33

3.07

3.03

3.07

3.07

3.05

3.09

3.10

Gravel

2.78

2.97

2.99

2.97
IL2.03

BdL1.95

BdL1.73

BdL1.94

BdL1.76

BdL1.87

BdL1.86

2.26

2.152.17

2.21

1.91

2.10

1.85

1.99

2.18

3.17

IL2.23
2.67

BdL1.93

BdL1.84

2.10

2.28
2.21

2.86

3.00

2.86

2.96

Brambles 2.0h

3.02

3.00

2.98 Sapling 2.5h

2.62

2.94

2.98

2.
82

2.83

Unable to AccessDense Vegetation

2.672.98

2.90

Brambles 2.0h

2.73

2.71

2.77 Bram
bles

2.0h

2.67

Gorse
1.50h

2.73

2.76

2.72

2.75

2.72

2.87

2.97

2.90
Bram

bles

2.90h

3.10

3.27

3.12

2.78

Bram
bles

2.0h

2.96

2.82

2.75

2.83

2.72
Bram

bles

3.50h

2.64

2.15

2.76

G8

S1

S3

T90
T89

T97
T99

T100

T126

T125

T124

T103

T102

S4

H4

Site Elevation 1

N

0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000 14000 16000 18000 20000mm

The Medmerry Pool - Existing Site Plan
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- Site Boundary

- Public Right of Way

- Land Under Ownership

Existing Pool Structures to be Removed
and Replaced with New High-Quality and

Accessible Facilities

Existing Pool and Uneven Surrounding
Surface to be Refurbished and Made
Accessible to a Wider Range of Users
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